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Waxing &
Makeup

LYCON INTIMATE WAXING

Join the waxing revolution! Lycon wax is a popular choice
amongst celebrities & models. It can remove stubborn hair as
short as Tmm resulting in the smoothest finish. Renowned for the
least painful and most effective wax method available.

Bikini line £25.00
Initimate wax £40.00
WARM WAX

Half leg (including toes) £25.00
Full leg (including toes) £40.00
Back or chest from £40.00
Forearm £20.00
Full leg inc standard bikini £50.00
Under arm £10.00
Eyebrows £12.00
Lip £5.00
Chin £10.00
MAKEUP

Full application (including strip lashes) £45.00
Strip lashes (including purchase & application) £15.00

Weddings, birthday or just a girls night out? You are welcome to bring your
own wine or prosecco! Call out charge is local call out from £40 and per
therapist, must be at least 6 clients requiring full application. Out of area
call out from £60 per therap

ST.TROPEZ SPRAY TAN
Full body £25.00
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OPI PRO SPA MANICURES & PEDICURES

Allincluding colour

File & polish

Gel polish inc. file & cuticle work
Gel fingers & toes

Gel soak off inc. mini manicure
Gelunder 10

Gel soak when re-applying
Luxury mini manicure inc. colour
Luxury mini pedicure inc. colour

Express manicure

NAIL EXTENSIONS

Allincluding colour

New set

2-3 week infills

Over 3 week infills

Nail repair

Removal inc. mini manicure
Removal when re-applying
Natural nail overlay inc. gel polish
Pink & white acrylic

£15.00
£25.00
£40.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00
£40.00
£40.00
£30.00

£47.00
£39.00
£45.00

£5.00
£25.00
£10.00
£40.00
£50.00
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